	铜陵市公共资源交易中心公开招聘编外聘用人员面试成绩表 

	序号 
	考生姓名 
	岗位代码 
	抽签号 
	成绩 

	1 
	陈敏 
	01 
	A8 
	75.8 

	2 
	李丽媛 
	01 
	A4 
	78.2 

	3 
	孙致岗 
	01 
	A7 
	70 

	4 
	马爽 
	02 
	A10 
	69.2 

	5 
	袁莹 
	03 
	A9 
	68.4 

	6 
	罗方 
	03 
	A2 
	71 

	7 
	唐学振 
	03 
	A1 
	73 

	8 
	赵静 
	04 
	A3 
	78.4 

	9 
	刘进 
	04 
	A6 
	72.8 

	10 
	何苹苹 
	04 
	A5 
	72 

	
	
	
	
	



